Model:
Stainless steel Corrugated Water Heater Connector
 3/4 FIP X 3/4 FIP X 12"
 3/4 FIP X 3/4 FIP X 15"
 3/4 FIP X 3/4 FIP X 18"
3/4"FIP X 3/4"FIP X 24"
3/4"FIP X 3/4"PEX X 18"
3/4"FIP X 3/4"FIP PUSH IN X 24"
1" FIP X 3/4" FIP X 18"
1" FIP X 3/4 FIP X 24"
1"FIP X 1 FIP X 12"
1 FIP" X 1 FIP X 18"
1 FIP" X 1 FIP X 24"
3/4"FIP X 3/4" SWEAT X 18"
 3/4"FIP X 3/4" SWEAT X 24"
DIMENSIONS
MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
PART MATERIAL
FTWC-S34-12A  FTWC-S34-15A  FTWC-S34-18A
FTWC-S34-24A  FTWC-S34-18F  FTWC-S34-24C
FTWC-S34-18D  FTWC-S34-24D  FTWC-S01-12H
FTWC-S01-18H  FTWC-S01-24H  FTWC-S34-18E
FTWC-S34-24E
FTWC-S34-12A
FTWC-S34-15A
FTWC-S34-18A
FTWC-S34-24A
FTWC-S34-18F
FTWC-S34-24C
FTWC-S34-18D
FTWC-S34-24D
FTWC-S01-12H
FTWC-S01-18H
FTWC-S01-24H
FTWC-S34-18E
FTWC-S34-24E
Operating Pressure 125PSI Maximun
Operating Temperature 40-140F
Nut Hpb58-3
Hose 304 Stainless steel
Rubber Gaskets EPDM
不锈钢波纹管